
BDD DIVERSION AUGUST 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

8/1/2022 7805.737 7724.72 7606.63 436.38 4.273 13.113338 1199.471 3681.0365 0.087
8/2/2022 7805.737 7724.72 7606.704 436.382 0.072 0.2209596 1199.543 3681.2575 0.002
8/3/2022 7805.737 7724.72 7606.704 436.384 -0.002 -0.006138 1199.541 3681.2513 0.002
8/4/2022 7810.602 7724.72 7607.082 436.487 5.14 15.77406 1204.681 3697.0254 0.103
8/5/2022 7811.014 7724.72 7607.082 436.495 0.404 1.2398288 1205.085 3698.2652 0.008
8/6/2022 7811.014 7724.72 7607.082 436.495 0 0 1205.085 3698.2652 0
8/7/2022 7811.014 7725.944 7607.5 436.529 1.608 4.9347643 1206.693 3703.2 0.034
8/8/2022 7811.044 7727.538 7610.019 436.614 4.058 12.453528 1210.751 3715.6535 0.085
8/9/2022 7811.044 7727.538 7610.019 436.614 0 0 1210.751 3715.6535 0

8/10/2022 7811.044 7727.677 7611.511 436.646 1.599 4.9071444 1212.35 3720.5606 0.032
8/11/2022 7811.066 7730.702 7611.531 436.706 3.007 9.228132 1215.357 3729.7888 0.06
8/12/2022 7811.176 7730.707 7617.157 436.814 5.633 17.28702 1220.99 3747.0758 0.108
8/13/2022 7811.176 7732.034 7617.157 436.839 1.302 3.995686 1222.292 3751.0715 0.025
8/14/2022 7811.176 7734.199 7617.157 436.881 2.123 6.5152392 1224.415 3757.5867 0.042
8/15/2022 7811.176 7735.015 7617.157 436.894 0.803 2.4643133 1225.218 3760.051 0.013
8/16/2022 7811.176 7736.267 7618.521 436.949 2.561 7.8594101 1227.779 3767.9104 0.055
8/17/2022 7813.222 7738.111 7618.521 437.02 3.819 11.720065 1231.598 3779.6305 0.071
8/18/2022 7813.222 7739.5 7618.521 437.043 1.366 4.1920946 1232.964 3783.8226 0.023
8/19/2022 7813.334 7740.106 7619.776 437.083 1.933 5.9321514 1234.897 3789.7548 0.04
8/20/2022 7813.938 7740.233 7620.047 437.102 0.983 3.0167123 1235.88 3792.7715 0.019
8/21/2022 7813.938 7742.176 7621.415 437.154 3.259 10.001491 1239.139 3802.773 0.052
8/22/2022 7813.938 7742.176 7622.905 437.174 1.47 4.5112584 1240.609 3807.2842 0.02
8/23/2022 7813.938 7742.176 7622.905 437.174 0 0 1240.609 3807.2842 0
8/24/2022 7814.27 7742.176 7622.905 437.178 0.328 1.0065937 1240.937 3808.2908 0.004
8/25/2022 7814.27 7742.176 7622.905 437.178 0 0 1240.937 3808.2908 0
8/26/2022 7817.537 7742.176 7622.905 437.203 3.242 9.9493196 1244.179 3818.2401 0.025
8/27/2022 7821.028 7742.176 7622.905 437.224 3.47 10.649025 1247.649 3828.8892 0.021
8/28/2022 7821.028 7742.176 7623.899 437.23 0.988 3.0320567 1248.637 3831.9212 0.006
8/29/2022 7821.028 7742.503 7624.92 437.248 1.33 4.0816148 1249.967 3836.0028 0.018
8/30/2022 7821.028 7743.455 7625.722 437.274 1.728 5.3030303 1251.695 3841.3059 0.026
8/31/2022 7821.028 7744.099 7626.375 437.294 1.277 3.9189639 1252.972 3845.2248 0.02
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